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RP Gives Back

All of us at Rosborough Partners are keenly aware of how fortunate we are.
That is why we share that good fortune with others in ways that can make a
real and profound difference in someone's life. Last week it was our absolute
pleasure to participate in Bernie's Book Bank's Walk As One Chicago event to
raise funds for quality reading material for under-served communities.

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
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Phil and others gathered at Bub City in Rosemont to begin their trek through
the suburbs. Our team was set up at Lake Opeka with ESPN and Yelp to
hand the participants water and snacks. If you are thinking that there are
worse ways to spend a beautiful day than being lakeside, you would be
correct.

The 20 mile trek took the group past Wintrust, Allstate Arena, Lake Opeka,
John F. Kennedy Elementary School, and Impact Field. It was heartwarming
and encouraging for the walkers to see friends, family, and even friendly
strangers cheering them on along the route.

The event was a huge success in raising awareness and donations toward
Bernie's Book Bank's mission to transform a child's story. As a team that
strives to transform lives, we applaud this effort. When beginning each day,
we remind ourselves to look for ways, large and small, to positively impact
those around us.



Additional donations to the cause are welcome >

For more information about Bernie's Book Bank
and their mission >

 

Garden Steward Team
This week our team will be focused on the
following in addition to weekly maintenance
services:

Mulch installations
Groundcover fill ins
Contracted plant installations

Plant Health Care
The PHC team will be applying the following
treatments as weather allows:

Rose care
Animal repellent
Weed control on turf
Organic fertilizer on turf - round 3

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
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Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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